Targa
AS 547 RF
EG 788 WH
EG 789 WH
EH 316 BX
DG 882 MH
EN 665 GF
EG 790 WH
EG 786 WH
BN 726 KA
DZ 301 BN
DZ 308 BN
DC 692 PN
DC 690 PN
DC 694 PN
DT 920 NX
DT 921 NX
DT 922 NX
DT 923 NX
DP 048 MX
EB 746 WM
EG 782 WH
EG 783 WH
EG 785 WH
EG 787 WH
BE 989 AL
BE 990 AL
BM 018 YH
BM 019 YH
BN 368 VG
BN 725 KA
BH 510 EA
ET 142 TS
ET 141 TS
EY 775 KW
FG 993 WL
FM 035 GT
DN 807 FS
DK 127 JP
DK 126 JP
CS 815 AD

Classe Veicolo
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autovettura
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autocarro
Autovettura
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autocarro
Autocarro
Autocarro

Immatricolazione

01/06/1997
01/04/2011
01/04/2011
01/05/2011
01/07/2007
01/05/2012
01/04/2011
01/04/2011
01/01/2000
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/07/2006
01/07/2006
01/07/2006
01/02/2009
01/02/2009
01/02/2009
01/02/2009
01/04/2008
01/03/2010
01/04/2011
01/04/2011
01/04/2011
01/04/2011
01/06/1999
01/06/1999
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/02/2000
01/03/2014
01/03/2014
01/02/2015
01/05/2015
01/10/2017
01/01/2008
01/07/2007
01/07/2007
01/11/2004

RCA
S|
S|
S|
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Incendio Furto/Rapina

Sl
Sl
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

S|
S|
S|
S
S
S
S|
S|
S|

Sl
Sl
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

S|
S|
S|
S
S
S
S|
S|
S|

Eventi Socio-Politici

Eventi Naturali

Kasko Cristalli

Sl
Sl
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|

Assistenza Stradale

Sl
Sl
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S



ROMA 491991 Motociclo
ROMA 491992 Motociclo

DM 90196
DN 445 ZR
DN 446 ZR
CS 704 YE
CS 703 YE
CS 706 YE
DY 42976
CK 735 DH
DN 808 FS
DN 809 FS
CB 954 ET
FV 226 XS
FJ 779 XG
FS 742 KA
FZ 402 HK
DN 444 ZR
FZ 819 TG
GA 021 LF
GA 022 LF
ET 01190
GB 061 VC
GB 062 VC
FC 011 CF
EG 368 PD

Motociclo

Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autovettura

Autovettura

Autovettura

Motociclo

Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autovettura

Autovettura

Autovettura

Autovettura

Autovettura

Autoveicolo trasporto promiscuo cos
Autovettura

Autocarro

Autocarro

Motociclo

Autovettura

Autovettura

Autovettura

Autovettura

01/01/2001
01/01/2001
01/09/2011
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2005
01/02/2005
01/02/2005
01/04/2014
01/07/2003
01/01/2008
01/01/2008
23/03/2005
27/05/2019
28/04/2017
26/04/2019
21/11/2019
26/02/2008
16/01/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
09/03/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
30/12/2015
18/03/2011

S|
S|
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Sl

SI
SI
SI

SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl

SI
SI
SI

SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
|
|
|

Sl
|
|

Sl
Sl
Sl

|
Sl
|
Sl

|
Sl
|

Sl
Sl
Sl

|
|
|

|
|
|

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

SI
SI

SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

S|
S|

S|
N
N
N
N

N
N
N

N
N
N
N



